

401-115	Section B, Section XVI, Chapter 85, 8528.10.bb, 3rd line	After "8528.10.11" add ", 8528.10.12, 8528.10.18"
401-115	Section B, Section XVI, Chapter 85, 8528.10.bb, 4th line	After "8528.10.07" add "or 8528.10.14,"
401-116	Section B, Section XVI, Chapter 85, 8528.10.bb, 1st line	Replace "or 8528.10.40" with ", 8528.10.32, 8528.10.42 or 8528.10.52"
401-116	Section B, Section XVI, Chapter 85, 8528.10.bb, 2nd line	Before "Mexican tariff" add "8528.10.60C or"
401-116	Section B, Section XVI, Chapter 85, 8528.10.bb, 2nd line	After "8528.10.02" add "or 8528.10.09"
401-116	Section B, Section XVI, Chapter 85, 8528.10.bb, 3rd line	After "8529.90.31" add ", 8529.90.32"
401-116	Section B, Section XIV, Chapter 85, 8528.10.bb, 4th line	Replace "8529.90.20B, 8529.90.35B" with "8529.90.15D, 8529.90.20D, 8529.90.35D"
401-116	Section B, Section XVI, Chapter 85, 8528.10.cc, 1st line	Replace "or 8528.10.60" with ", 8528.10.34, 8528.10.44 or 8528.10.54"
401-116	Section B, Section XVI, Chapter 85, 8528.10.cc, 2nd line	After "8528.10.03" add "or 8528.10.10"
401-116	Section B, Section XVI, Chapter 85, 8528.10.cc, 3rd line	After "8528.10.11" add ", 8528.10.12, 8528.10.18"
401-116	Section B, Section XVI, Chapter 85, 8528.10.cc, 4th line	After "8528.10.07," add "8528.10.14,"
401-116	Section B, Section XVI, Chapter 85, 8528.10.cc, 5th line	Before "Mexican tariff item" add "8540.12.80A or"
401-116	Section B, Section XVI, Chapter 85, 8528.10.dd, 1st line of 1st and 2nd paragraph	Replace "or 8528.10.50" with ", 8528.10.33, 8528.10.43 or 8528.10.53"
401-116	Section B, Section XVI, Chapter 85, 8528.10.dd, 2nd line of 1st and 2nd paragraph	After "8528.10.04" add "or 8528.10.11"
401-116	Section B, Section XVI, Chapter 85, 8528.10.dd, 3rd line of 1st and 2nd paragraph	After "8528.10.11" add ", 8528.10.12, 8528.10.18"
401-116	Section B, Section XVI, Chapter 85, 8528.10.dd, 4th line of 1st and 2nd paragraph	After "8528.10.07" add "or 8528.10.14,"